特徴
UE/THHW LF
構造表　　Construction table
●
●
●
●
●

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL THHW
UL 83
THHW
600V
DRY90℃ WET75℃
UL 83
VW-1
Vertical-Tray Flame Test
UL MTW
UL 1063
MTW
600V
DRY90℃ WET60℃
UL 1063
VW-1
cUL TW75
CSA C22.2 No.75
TW75
600V
DRY75℃ WET75℃
CSA C22.2 No.75
FT1
TUV.CEマーキング
HD21.13
（IEC60227-7）
H07V-K
（60227 IEC 02）
450/750V
70℃
HD383 Class 5
（IEC60228 Class 5）
  EN50264-2-1（IEC332-1） RoHS
・・